North Carolina

1A-4A | Team Champion: West Stanly

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

100 Yaleen Khang Maiden

107 Jenevy Olalde Mount Airy

114 Morgan Foy Onslow Early College

120 Khiry Reese Rosewood

126 Jameson McCoy Rosewood

132 Riley White Uwharrie Charter Academy
138 Lily Flores Avery County

145 Nola Walker Newton-Conover

152 Natalie Aiello Thomas Jefferson Classical Academy
165 Shya Watson West Caldwell

185 Savada Kitchen Brevard

235 Kimberly Talton Madison



5A | Team Champion: Parkwood

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Izabella Johnson
Hadley Perry
Olyvia Brown
Veronika Wilson
Trinity Wiley
Lydia Alley
Madelyn Korvink
Riley Johnson
Laila Tellez
Emma Yopp
Rylynn Keziah
Taylor Moore

School
Croatan

West Rowan
West Rowan
Parkwood

South Brunswick
North Davidson
Parkwood
Parkwood
Havelock

South Brunswick
Parkwood

East Rowan



6A | Team Champion: Union Pines

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Brittany Hart
Millyanes Rivera
Sydney Mark
Adriana Miller
LaNautica Johnson
LilyAnn Blair
MacKenzie Shaver
Amelia Pranka
Taylor Williams
Leila Flechsenhaar
Nevaeh Williamson
Malea Vinson

School
Western Harnett
Robert B. Glenn
Ashville/SILSA
White Oak
Vance County
Union Pines
Union Pines
Terry Sanford
Robert B. Glenn
Union Pines
Southern Lee
White Oak



7A | Team Champion: Jack Britt

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Mia Prado
Brianna Palmer
Zainab Hijawi
Addison Gore
Claire Ballard

Isabella Hernandez

lyanna Crawford
Sally Alcantara
Stephanie Diaz
Michaila Johnson
Clear Wesley
Ella Taylor

School

Jack Britt
Cardinal Gibbons
South Central
Garner Magnet
New Bern

Jack Britt
Purnell Swett
R J Reynolds
Riverside

Cox Mill

A.L. Brown
Cary



8A | Team Champion: Hoke County

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Layan Zaitawi
Ascenzi Callahan
Jianna Gomez
Lisa-Jean Foley
Mia Kiser

Kierra Rush
Jasmine Laing
Riley Paden
Aaliyah Paige
Chanel Perez
LaNesha Gause
Leslie Barden

School

West Forsyth
Green Level
Hoke County
Millbrook

Laney

Hoke County
Providence

South Mecklenburg
East Mecklenburg
Apex

Laney

Laney



	NC 14.pdf
	NC 5.pdf
	NC 6.pdf
	NC 7.pdf
	NC 8.pdf

