

## North Carolina

### 1A-4A | Team Champion: West Stanly

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Yaleen Khang	Maiden
107	Jenevy Olalde	Mount Airy
114	Morgan Foy	Onslow Early College
120	Khiry Reese	Rosewood
126	Jameson McCoy	Rosewood
132	Riley White	Uwharrie Charter Academy
138	Lily Flores	Avery County
145	Nola Walker	Newton-Conover
152	Natalie Aiello	Thomas Jefferson Classical Academy
165	Shya Watson	West Caldwell
185	Savada Kitchen	Brevard
235	Kimberly Talton	Madison

## 5A | Team Champion: Parkwood

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Izabella Johnson	Croatan
107	Hadley Perry	West Rowan
114	Olyvia Brown	West Rowan
120	Veronika Wilson	Parkwood
126	Trinity Wiley	South Brunswick
132	Lydia Alley	North Davidson
138	Madelyn Korvink	Parkwood
145	Riley Johnson	Parkwood
152	Laila Tellez	Havelock
165	Emma Yopp	South Brunswick
185	Rylynn Keziah	Parkwood
235	Taylor Moore	East Rowan

## 6A | Team Champion: Union Pines

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Brittany Hart	Western Harnett
107	Millyanes Rivera	Robert B. Glenn
114	Sydney Mark	Ashville/SILSA
120	Adriana Miller	White Oak
126	LaNautica Johnson	Vance County
132	LilyAnn Blair	Union Pines
138	MacKenzie Shaver	Union Pines
145	Amelia Pranka	Terry Sanford
152	Taylor Williams	Robert B. Glenn
165	Leila Flechsenhaar	Union Pines
185	Nevaeh Williamson	Southern Lee
235	Malea Vinson	White Oak

## 7A | Team Champion: Jack Britt

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Mia Prado	Jack Britt
107	Brianna Palmer	Cardinal Gibbons
114	Zainab Hijawi	South Central
120	Addison Gore	Garner Magnet
126	Claire Ballard	New Bern
132	Isabella Hernandez	Jack Britt
138	Iyanna Crawford	Purnell Swett
145	Sally Alcantara	R J Reynolds
152	Stephanie Diaz	Riverside
165	Michaila Johnson	Cox Mill
185	Clear Wesley	A.L. Brown
235	Ella Taylor	Cary

## 8A | Team Champion: Hoke County

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Layan Zaitawi	West Forsyth
107	Ascenzi Callahan	Green Level
114	Jianna Gomez	Hoke County
120	Lisa-Jean Foley	Millbrook
126	Mia Kiser	Laney
132	Kierra Rush	Hoke County
138	Jasmine Laing	Providence
145	Riley Paden	South Mecklenburg
152	Aaliyah Paige	East Mecklenburg
165	Chanel Perez	Apex
185	LaNesha Gause	Laney
235	Leslie Barden	Laney